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CONF

$35,613.00
$36,239.00
$36,877.00
$37,529.00
$38,192.00
$38,870.00
$39,561.00
$40,266.00
$40,985.00
$41,718.00
$42,467.00
$43,229.00
$44,008.00
$44,802.00
$45,611.00
$46,437.00
$47,279.00
$48,139.00
$49,015.00
$49,909.00
$50,821.00
$51,750.00
$52,700.00
$53,667.00
$54,654.00
$55,661.00
$56,663.00
$57,683.00
$58,721.00
$59,778.00
$60,854.00
12M/8H

/AVAV.Y

$35,500.00
$36,121.00
$36,753.00
$37,397.00
$38,051.00
$38,717.00
$39,394.00
$40,084.00
$40,785.00
$41,499.00
$42,225.00
$42,964.00
$43,716.00
$44,481.00
$45,260.00
$46,052.00
$46,857.00
$47,677.00
$48,512.00
$49,361.00
$50,225.00
$51,104.00
$51,998.00
$52,908.00
$53,834.00
$54,776.00
$55,734.00
$56,710.00
$57,702.00
$58,712.00
$59,739.00
194D/8H

PROFESSIONAL SALARY MATRIX

PAAB

$37,275.00
$37,927.00
$38,591.00
$39,266.00
$39,954.00
$40,653.00
$41,364.00
$42,088.00
$42,825.00
$43,574.00
$44,337.00
$45,112.00
$45,902.00
$46,705.00
$47,523.00
$48,354.00
$49,200.00
$50,061.00
$50,937.00
$51,829.00
$52,736.00
$53,659.00
$54,598.00
$55,553.00
$56,525.00
$57,515.00
$58,521.00
$59,545.00
$60,587.00
$61,648.00
$62,726.00
194D/8H

Exec Sec Confid School/ESE Nurse District RN

PAAZ PACZ
$36,317.00 $38,499
$36,957.00 $39,183
$37,608.00 $39,880
$38,275.00 $40,592
$38,953.00 $41,317
$39,646.00 $42,057
$40,351.00 $42,812
$41,072.00 $43,582
$41,806.00 $44,367
$42,556.00 545,168
$43,320.00 $45,985
$44,100.00 546,819
$44,895.00 $47,668
$45,706.00 548,536
$46,533.00 $49,419
$47,378.00 $50,322
$48,238.00 $51,242
$49,116.00 $52,181
$50,012.00 $53,138
$50,926.00 $54,114
$51,857.00 $55,110
$52,808.00 $56,126
$53,777.00 $57,162
$54,765.00 $58,220
$55,774.00 $59,297
$56,803.00 $60,397
$57,831.00 $61,496
$58,878.00 $62,615
$59,944.00 $63,755
$61,029.00 $64,915
$62,133.00 $66,097

12M/8H 12M/8H

Head Custodian Asst Spvr, Cust.
Comm Ed Facilitator Comm Svcs Area Mgr

PADZ

$31,842
$32,393
$32,954
$33,527
$34,112
$34,708
$35,315
$35,935
$36,567
$37,213
$37,870
$38,542
$39,225
$39,924
$40,636
$41,363
$42,104
$42,859
$43,630
$44,416
$45,219
$46,036
$46,871
$47,722
$48,590
$49,475
$50,356
$51,252
$52,164
$53,093
$54,038
12M/8H
Asst Dir, Youth Ctr
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

PAEZ

$31,546
$32,110
$32,686
$33,274
$33,873
$34,484
$35,108
$35,743
$36,393
$37,054
$37,729
$38,417
$39,119
$39,835
$40,566
$41,310
$42,071
$42,845
$43,636
$44,443
$45,265
$46,105
$46,960
$47,834
$48,724
$49,632
$50,540
$51,465
$52,407
$53,366
$54,343
200D/8H

PROFESSIONAL SALARY MATRIX

PAFZ
PAF-A
$43,543
$44,328
$45,128
$45,944
$46,777
$47,626
$48,492
$49,376
$50,277
$51,196
$52,133
$53,090
$54,065
$55,060
$56,075
$57,111
$58,166
$59,244
$60,342
$61,463
$62,605
$63,770
$64,960
$66,173
$67,410
$68,672
$69,936
$71,222
$72,533
$73,867
$75,227
12M/8H

Manager, Fd Svc Area Manager

Conf Legal Asst/WC
Confid. Adm Asst

PAHZ

$45,734
$46,572
$47,427
$48,300
$49,188
$50,095
$51,021
$51,965
$52,927
$53,910
$54,911
$55,933
$56,975
$58,038
$59,122
$60,228
$61,356
$62,506
$63,680
$64,878
$66,098
$67,344
$68,614
$69,909
$71,232
$72,579
$73,929
$75,304
$76,705
$78,131
$79,585
12M/7-8H

Food Svc Spec
Food Engage Spec

Comm Engage Spec

FTI Fin Aid/Grant Spec AWD Inst Spec

FTC Marketing Spec
Route Coordinator
Student Svcs Spec
Web Content Mgr
Attend & Truancy Spec

PAIZ
PAI-A
$51,105
$52,041
$52,996
$53,968
$54,962
$55,975
$57,008
$58,062
$59,137
$60,233
$61,352
$62,492
$63,655
564,842
$66,053
$67,287
$68,547
$69,831
$71,142
$72,479
$73,842
$75,232
$76,651
$78,097
$79,573
$81,078
$82,586
584,122
$85,687
587,281
$88,904
12M/7-8H
AWD Program Mgr
Coord, HR
Coord, Info Systems
Coord, Pos Control
Coord, Tech Svcs
Food Nutrition Spec
Spvr, Adult Gen Ed FTI
Spvr, Apprenticeship FTI
Spvr, Custodian
Spvr, Early Childhood FTI
Spvr, Fleet
Spvr, Health Sciences FTI
Spvr, Maintenance

Spvr, Transportation

PAJ1
PAJ-A
$52,343
$53,309
$54,296
$55,302
$56,327
$57,375
$58,442
$59,531
$60,641
$61,774
$62,930
$64,108
$65,310
$66,536
$67,787
$69,062
$70,364
$71,691
$73,045
$74,425
$75,834
$77,271
$78,736
$80,231
$81,756
$83,310
$84,876
$86,472
$88,098
$89,754
$91,441
12M/7-8H

Conf Legal Asst/SB
Asst Dir, Comm Ed

Supervisor, Comm Svcs
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PAL3

$55,132
$56,148
$57,185
$58,242
$59,320
$60,421
$61,542
$62,688
$63,855
$65,045
$66,260
$67,499
$68,763
$70,052
$71,367
$72,707
$74,076
$75,470
$76,893
$78,345
$79,825
$81,335
$82,876
$84,447
$86,050
$87,684
$89,324
$90,994
$92,696
$94,429
$96,195
12M/7-8H
Coord Plant Ops

PROFESSIONAL SALARY MATRIX

PAL4
PAL-A
$69,480
$70,793
$72,133
$73,499
$74,892
$76,313
$77,763
$79,242
$80,750
$82,288
$83,858
$85,458
$87,091
$88,756
$90,455
$92,187
$93,955
$95,756
$97,596
$99,471
$101,384
$103,334
$105,325
$107,355
$109,426
$111,538
$113,668
$115,839
$118,052
$120,307
$122,605
12M/7-8H

Coord, Assessment

Coord Trans/Fleet Coord, Comm Ed

Spvr, Payroll
Spvr, HR/Benefits

Coord, Communications
Coord, Data Quality
Coord, District Tech
Coord, Federal Prog
Coord, New Tech

Coord, Prof Standards
Coord, Service Learning
Coord, Student Support
Coord, Student Behavior
Curriculum Specialist

District Safety Spec

PALZ

$56,149
$57,185
$58,243
$59,321
$60,421
$61,543
$62,689
$63,855
$65,046
$66,261
$67,500
$68,764
$70,053
$71,368
$72,708
$74,077
$75,471
$76,894
$78,346
$79,826
$81,336
$82,877
$84,448
$86,051
$87,685
$89,353
$91,033
$92,744
$94,488
$96,264
$98,074

12M/7-8H

PAOZ

$57,602
$58,668
$59,755
$60,864
$61,995
$63,148
$64,325
$65,525
$66,749
$67,998
$69,272
$70,571
$71,896
$73,247
$74,626
$76,032
$77,466
$78,930
$80,421
$81,943
$83,497
$85,080
$86,695
$88,343
$90,023
$91,737
$93,462
$95,219
$97,009
$98,833
$100,691
12M/8H

Dir, Auditorium Asst Dir, CTE/AGE

Coord, Purchasing

Coord, Technology

A\ 4

$62,057
$63,221
$64,409
$65,621
$66,856
$68,117
$69,403
$70,714
$72,053
$73,416
$74,808
$76,228
$77,676
$79,153
$80,660
$82,196
$83,764
$85,362
$86,993
$88,656
$90,353
$92,083
$93,849
$95,648
$97,486
$99,358
$101,246
$103,169
$105,130
$107,127
$109,163
12M/7-8H
Coord, Tech/Innov

Coord, Planning

2024-25



PROFESSIONAL SALARY MATRIX 2024-25

STEP PARZ PBCZ POCC
Adv Degr

0 $65,018 $28,916 $43,098
1 $66,232 $29,429 $43,910
2 $67,470 $29,953 $44,739
3 $68,734 $30,487 $45,584
4 $70,021 $31,032 $46,445
5 $71,335 $31,587 $47,324
6 $72,676 $32,154 $48,221
7 $74,043 $32,733 $49,136
8 $75,438 $33,322 $50,068
9 $76,860 $33,923 $51,020
10 $78,311 $34,537 $51,990
11 $79,791 $35,163 $52,980
12 $81,300 $35,801 $53,990
13 $82,840 $36,452 $55,020
14 $84,411 $37,117 $56,071
15 $86,013 $37,794 $57,142
16 $87,646 $38,485 $58,235
17 $89,313 $39,190 $59,350
18 $91,013 $39,909 $60,487
19 $92,746 $40,642 $61,647
20 $94,515 $41,389 $62,831
21 $96,320 $42,153 $64,037
22 $98,159 $42,931 $65,268
23 $100,037 $43,724 $66,523
24 $101,950 $44,533 $67,804
25 $103,903 $45,360 $69,110
26 $105,867 $46,186 $70,430
27 $107,868 $47,026 $71,775
28 $109,906 $47,882 $73,146
29 $111,984 $48,753 $74,543
30 $114,100 $49,641 $75,967

12M/8H 196D/8H 196D/7H

Manager, Constr  Employ Spec OCC Therap/COTA
Network Engineer

Sr Accountant

Sr Data Sys Analyst

System Admin



