STEP	CONF	PAAA	PAAB	PAAZ	PACZ	PADZ
Adv Degr			77.715		77.02	.,,,,,
0	\$35,613.00	\$35,500.00	\$37,275.00	\$36,317.00	\$38,499	\$31,842
1	\$35,013.00	\$36,121.00	\$37,273.00	\$36,957.00	\$39,183	\$32,393
2	\$36,877.00	\$36,753.00	\$38,591.00	\$37,608.00	\$39,880	\$32,954
3	\$37,529.00	\$37,397.00	\$39,266.00	\$38,275.00	\$40,592	\$33,527
4	\$37,323.00	\$38,051.00	\$39,954.00	\$38,953.00	\$41,317	\$34,112
5	\$38,870.00	\$38,717.00	\$40,653.00	\$39,646.00	\$42,057	\$34,708
6	\$39,561.00	\$39,394.00	\$41,364.00	\$40,351.00	\$42,812	\$35,315
7	\$40,266.00	\$40,084.00	\$42,088.00	\$41,072.00	\$43,582	\$35,935
8	\$40,985.00	\$40,785.00	\$42,825.00	\$41,806.00	\$44,367	\$36,567
9	\$40,383.00	\$41,499.00	\$43,574.00	\$42,556.00	\$45,168	\$37,213
10	\$42,467.00	\$42,225.00	\$44,337.00	\$43,320.00	\$45,985	\$37,213
11	\$43,229.00	\$42,964.00	\$45,112.00	\$44,100.00	\$46,819	\$38,542
					\$47,668	\$39,225
12	\$44,008.00	\$43,716.00	\$45,902.00 \$46,705.00	\$44,895.00		
13	\$44,802.00	\$44,481.00		\$45,706.00	\$48,536	\$39,924
14	\$45,611.00	\$45,260.00	\$47,523.00	\$46,533.00	\$49,419	\$40,636
15	\$46,437.00	\$46,052.00	\$48,354.00	\$47,378.00	\$50,322	\$41,363
16	\$47,279.00	\$46,857.00	\$49,200.00	\$48,238.00	\$51,242	\$42,104
17	\$48,139.00	\$47,677.00	\$50,061.00	\$49,116.00	\$52,181	\$42,859
18	\$49,015.00	\$48,512.00	\$50,937.00	\$50,012.00	\$53,138	\$43,630
19	\$49,909.00	\$49,361.00	\$51,829.00	\$50,926.00	\$54,114	\$44,416
20	\$50,821.00	\$50,225.00	\$52,736.00	\$51,857.00	\$55,110	\$45,219
21	\$51,750.00	\$51,104.00	\$53,659.00	\$52,808.00	\$56,126	\$46,036
22	\$52,700.00	\$51,998.00	\$54,598.00	\$53,777.00	\$57,162	\$46,871
23	\$53,667.00	\$52,908.00	\$55,553.00	\$54,765.00	\$58,220	\$47,722
24	\$54,654.00	\$53,834.00	\$56,525.00	\$55,774.00	\$59,297	\$48,590
25	\$55,661.00	\$54,776.00	\$57,515.00	\$56,803.00	\$60,397	\$49,475
26	\$56,663.00	\$55,734.00	\$58,521.00	\$57,831.00	\$61,496	\$50,356
27	\$57,683.00	\$56,710.00	\$59,545.00	\$58,878.00	\$62,615	\$51,252
28	\$58,721.00	\$57,702.00	\$60,587.00	\$59,944.00	\$63,755	\$52,164
29	\$59,778.00	\$58,712.00	\$61,648.00	\$61,029.00	\$64,915	\$53,093
30	\$60,854.00	\$59,739.00	\$62,726.00	\$62,133.00	\$66,097	\$54,038
	12M/8H	194D/8H	194D/8H	12M/8H	12M/8H	12M/8H
	Exec Sec Confid	School/ESE Nurse	District RN	Head Custodian	Asst Spvr, Cust.	Asst Dir, Youth Ctr
				Comm Ed Facilitator	Comm Svcs Area Mgr	

STEP	PAEZ	PAFZ	PAHZ	PAIZ	PAJ1
Adv Degr		PAF-A		PAI-A	PAJ-A
0	\$31,546	\$43,543	\$45,734	\$51,105	\$52,343
1	\$32,110	\$44,328	\$46,572	\$52,041	\$53,309
2	\$32,686	\$45,128	\$47,427	\$52,996	\$54,296
3	\$33,274	\$45,944	\$48,300	\$53,968	\$55,302
4	\$33,873	\$46,777	\$49,188	\$54,962	\$56,327
5	\$34,484	\$47,626	\$50,095	\$55,975	\$57,375
6	\$35,108	\$48,492	\$51,021	\$57,008	\$58,442
7	\$35,743	\$49,376	\$51,965	\$58,062	\$59,531
8	\$36,393	\$50,277	\$52,927	\$59,137	\$60,641
9	\$37,054	\$51,196	\$53,910	\$60,233	\$61,774
10	\$37,729	\$52,133	\$54,911	\$61,352	\$62,930
11	\$38,417	\$53,090	\$55,933	\$62,492	\$64,108
12	\$39,119	\$54,065	\$56,975	\$63,655	\$65,310
13	\$39,835	\$55,060	\$58,038	\$64,842	\$66,536
14	\$40,566	\$56,075	\$59,122	\$66,053	\$67,787
15	\$41,310	\$57,111	\$60,228	\$67,287	\$69,062
16	\$42,071	\$58,166	\$61,356	\$68,547	\$70,364
17	\$42,845	\$59,244	\$62,506	\$69,831	\$71,691
18	\$43,636	\$60,342	\$63,680	\$71,142	\$73,045
19	\$44,443	\$61,463	\$64,878	\$72,479	\$74,425
20	\$45,265	\$62,605	\$66,098	\$73,842	\$75,834
21	\$46,105	\$63,770	\$67,344	\$75,232	\$77,271
22	\$46,960	\$64,960	\$68,614	\$76,651	\$78,736
23	\$47,834	\$66,173	\$69,909	\$78,097	\$80,231
24	\$48,724	\$67,410	\$71,232	\$79,573	\$81,756
25	\$49,632	\$68,672	\$72,579	\$81,078	\$83,310
26	\$50,540	\$69,936	\$73,929	\$82,586	\$84,876
27	\$51,465	\$71,222	\$75,304	\$84,122	\$86,472
28	\$52,407	\$72,533	\$76,705	\$85,687	\$88,098
29	\$53,366	\$73,867	\$78,131	\$87,281	\$89,754
30	\$54,343	\$75,227	\$79,585	\$88,904	\$91,441
	200D/8H	12M/8H	12M/7-8H	12M/7-8H	12M/7-8H
	Manager, Fd Svc	-	Food Svc Spec	AWD Program Mgr	Conf Legal Asst/SB
	Wallagel, La Sve	Conf Legal Asst/WC	Food Engage Spec	Coord, HR	Asst Dir, Comm Ed
		Confid. Adm Asst	Comm Engage Spec		Supervisor, Comm Svcs
					Supervisor, Commit SVCS
		FTI Fin Aid/Grant Spec	AWD Inst Spec	Coord, Pos Control	
		FTC Marketing Spec		Coord, Tech Svcs	
		Route Coordinator		Food Nutrition Spec	
		Student Svcs Spec		Spvr, Adult Gen Ed FTI	
		Web Content Mgr		Spvr, Apprenticeship FTI	
		Attend & Truancy Spec		Spvr, Custodian	
				Spvr, Early Childhood FTI	
				Spvr, Fleet	
				Spvr, Health Sciences FTI	
				Spvr, Maintenance	
				Spvr, Transportation	

STEP	PAL3	PAL4	PALZ	PAOZ	PAPZ
			PALZ	PAUZ	PAPZ
Adv Degr		PAL-A	ÅEC 4.40	Å57.602	AC2 057
0	\$55,132	\$69,480	\$56,149	\$57,602	\$62,057
1	\$56,148	\$70,793	\$57,185	\$58,668	\$63,221
2	\$57,185	\$72,133	\$58,243	\$59,755	\$64,409
3	\$58,242	\$73,499	\$59,321	\$60,864	\$65,621
4	\$59,320	\$74,892	\$60,421	\$61,995	\$66,856
5	\$60,421	\$76,313	\$61,543	\$63,148	\$68,117
6	\$61,542	\$77,763	\$62,689	\$64,325	\$69,403
7	\$62,688	\$79,242	\$63,855	\$65,525	\$70,714
8	\$63,855	\$80,750	\$65,046	\$66,749	\$72,053
9	\$65,045	\$82,288	\$66,261	\$67,998	\$73,416
10	\$66,260	\$83,858	\$67,500	\$69,272	\$74,808
11	\$67,499	\$85,458	\$68,764	\$70,571	\$76,228
12	\$68,763	\$87,091	\$70,053	\$71,896	\$77,676
13	\$70,052	\$88,756	\$71,368	\$73,247	\$79,153
14	\$71,367	\$90,455	\$72,708	\$74,626	\$80,660
15	\$72,707	\$92,187	\$74,077	\$76,032	\$82,196
16	\$74,076	\$93,955	\$75,471	\$77,466	\$83,764
17	\$75,470	\$95,756	\$76,894	\$78,930	\$85,362
18	\$76,893	\$97,596	\$78,346	\$80,421	\$86,993
19	\$78,345	\$99,471	\$79,826	\$81,943	\$88,656
20	\$79,825	\$101,384	\$81,336	\$83,497	\$90,353
21	\$81,335	\$103,334	\$82,877	\$85,080	\$92,083
22	\$82,876	\$105,325	\$84,448	\$86,695	\$93,849
23	\$84,447	\$107,355	\$86,051	\$88,343	\$95,648
24	\$86,050	\$109,426	\$87,685	\$90,023	\$97,486
25	\$87,684	\$111,538	\$89,353	\$91,737	\$99,358
26	\$89,324	\$113,668	\$91,033	\$93,462	\$101,246
27	\$90,994	\$115,839	\$92,744	\$95,219	\$103,169
28	\$92,696	\$118,052	\$94,488	\$97,009	\$105,130
29	\$94,429	\$120,307	\$96,264	\$98,833	\$107,127
30	\$96,195	\$122,605	\$98,074	\$100,691	\$109,163
	12M/7-8H	12M/7-8H	12M/7-8H	12M/8H	12M/7-8H
	Coord Plant Ops	Coord, Assessment	Dir, Auditorium	Asst Dir, CTE/AGE	Coord, Tech/Innov
	Coord Trans/Fleet	Coord, Comm Ed		Coord, Purchasing	Coord, Planning
	Spvr, Payroll	Coord, Communications		Coord, Technology	
	Spvr, HR/Benefits	Coord, Data Quality			
		Coord, District Tech			
		Coord, Federal Prog			
		Coord, New Tech			
		Coord, Prof Standards			
		Coord, Service Learning			
		Coord, Student Support			
		Coord, Student Behavior			
		Curriculum Specialist			
		District Safety Spec			
		District Salety Spec			

STEP	PARZ	PBCZ	POCC
Adv Degr			
0	\$65,018	\$28,916	\$43,098
1	\$66,232	\$29,429	\$43,910
2	\$67,470	\$29,953	\$44,739
3	\$68,734	\$30,487	\$45,584
4	\$70,021	\$31,032	\$46,445
5	\$71,335	\$31,587	\$47,324
6	\$72,676	\$32,154	\$48,221
7	\$74,043	\$32,733	\$49,136
8	\$75,438	\$33,322	\$50,068
9	\$76,860	\$33,923	\$51,020
10	\$78,311	\$34,537	\$51,990
11	\$79,791	\$35,163	\$52,980
12	\$81,300	\$35,801	\$53,990
13	\$82,840	\$36,452	\$55,020
14	\$84,411	\$37,117	\$56,071
15	\$86,013	\$37,794	\$57,142
16	\$87,646	\$38,485	\$58,235
17	\$89,313	\$39,190	\$59,350
18	\$91,013	\$39,909	\$60,487
19	\$92,746	\$40,642	\$61,647
20	\$94,515	\$41,389	\$62,831
21	\$96,320	\$42,153	\$64,037
22	\$98,159	\$42,931	\$65,268
23	\$100,037	\$43,724	\$66,523
24	\$101,950	\$44,533	\$67,804
25	\$103,903	\$45,360	\$69,110
26	\$105,867	\$46,186	\$70,430
27	\$107,868	\$47,026	\$71,775
28	\$109,906	\$47,882	\$73,146
29	\$111,984	\$48,753	\$74,543
30	\$114,100	\$49,641	\$75,967
	12M/8H	196D/8H	196D/7H
	Manager, Constr	Employ Spec	OCC Therap/COTA
	Network Engineer		
	Sr Accountant		
	Sr Data Sys Analyst		
	System Admin		